
 
Respondent Advisors 

 
A student can be accompanied to any conduct meeting by an advisor, but must represent him or herself. An 
advisor can be any person the student chooses. The following university staff completed advisor training with 
the Dean of Students Office and agreed to advise students accused of violating the Code of Student Conduct. 
A student can select any person as an advisor, not just advisors trained by the Dean of Students Office. 
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Jason Biggs 
Assistant Dean of Students 
Greek Life 
940.369.8465 
jason.biggs@unt.edu 
 
Russell Bouyer 
Maple Hall Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.2541 
russell.bouyer@unt.edu 
 
Austin Chappell 
Assistant Director 
Division of Advancement 
940.565.4851 
austin.chappell@unt.edu 
 
Christa Coffey 
Director 
Student Activities Center 
940.565.3807 
christa.coffey@unt.edu 
 
James Davenport 
Director 
Student Veteran Services 
940.565.3813 
james.davenport@unt.edu 
 
Ellysia Dierker 
Coordinator 
Student Affairs Administration 
940.565.3807 
ellysia.dierker@unt.edu 
 
Nathan Edwards 
Director, Student Support Services 
TRiO Programs 
940-565-4773 
nathan.edwards@unt.edu 
 
 

Lindsey Fields 
Assistant Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.2772 
lindsey.fields@unt.edu 
 
Stephanie Knight 
Director 
Center for Leadership & Service 
940.565.3694 
stephanie.knight@unt.edu 
 
Shaquelle Massey 
Victory Assistant Hall Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.4393 
shaquelle.massey@unt.edu 
 
Michael Moore 
Kerr Assistant Hall Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.4143 
michael.moore@unt.edu 
 
Daniel Moss 
Kerr Day Desk Clerk 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.4676 
daniel.moss@unt.edu 
 
Tori Nelson 
Director of Upward Bound 
TRiO Programs 
920.242.4440 
tori.nelson@unt.edu 
 
Kevin Sanders 
Clark Hall Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.4588 
kevin.sanders@unt.edu 
 
 

Gina Vanacore 
Executive Director 
Housing & Residence Life 
940.565.2610 
gina.vanacore@unt.edu 
 
Josh Walton 
Coordinator 
Orientation & Transition Programs 
940.565.4198 
joshua.walton@unt.edu 
 


